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tistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

41 of 41
0of 41
41 of 41
41 of 41
54,572
0

0
54,572
12,143
10,926
1,217

0

9
22.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Absentee

41

384
259
125

Early
Voting

0
0
0
41

5,523
5,078
445

Election
Day

41
0
41
0

6,236
5,589
647
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DEM President

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Frankie Lozada 18 1.48% 0 9 9
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 1,002 82.33% 112 377 513
Star Locke 7 0.58% 0 2 5
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato 18 1.48% 0 5 13
Cenk Uygur 11 0.90% 0 0 11
Marianne Williamson 45 3.70% 1 14 30
Gabriel A. Cornejo 10 0.82% 0 3 7
Dean Phillips 41 3.37% 5 15 21
Total Votes Cast 1,152 94.66% 118 425 609
Overvotes 2 0.16% 2 0 0
Undervotes 63 5.18% 5 20 38
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
DEM US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Carl Oscar Sherman 96 7.89% 15 35 46
Colin Allred 608 49.96% 61 246 301
Mark Gonzalez 133 10.93% 9 49 75
Thierry Tchenka 26 2.14% 0 6 20
A. "Robert" Hassan 30 2.47% 2 7 21
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman 22 1.81% 3 7 12
Steven J. Keough 43 3.53% 3 18 22
Roland Gutierrez 69 5.67% 7 25 37
Meri Gomez 68 5.99% 5 22 4
Total Votes Cast 1,095 89.98% 105 415 575
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 122 10.02% 20 30 72
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41of 41

DEM US Representative, Dist 17

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Absentee Early  Election

Voting Day
Mark Lorenzen 803 65.98% 99 303 401
Total Votes Cast 803 65.98% 99 303 401
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 414 34.02% 26 142 246
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
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M Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Katherine Culbert 720 59.16% 76 277 367
Bill Burch 295 24.24% 31 108 156
Total Votes Cast 1,015 83.40% 107 385 523
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 202 16.60% 18 60 124
Contest Totals 1,217  100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Randy Sarosdy 377 30.98% 43 155 179
DaSean Jones 591 48.56% 59 215 317
Total Votes Cast 968 79.54% 102 370 496
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 249 20.46% 23 75 151
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
vl Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
vute For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Christine Vinh Weems 897 73.71% 94 347 456
Total Votes Cast 897 73.71% 94 347 456
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 320 26.29% 31 98 19
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein 655 53.82% 74 253 328
Joe Pool 315 25.88% 29 110 176
Total Votes Cast 970 79.70% 103 363 504
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 247 20.30% 22 82 143
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
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DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Holly Taylor 937 76.99% 95 360 482
Total Votes Cast 937 76.99% 95 360 482
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 280 23.01% 30 85 165
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of M1
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, P17
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Nancy Mulder 971 79.79% 101 361 509
Total Votes Cast 971 79.79% 101 361 509
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 246 20.21% 24 84 138
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Chika Anyiam 916 75.27% 95 344 477
Total Votes Cast 916 75.27% 95 344 477
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 301 24.73% 30 101 170
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 47 of 41
DEM County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Miller Meyers 957 78.64% 100 359 498
Total Votes Cast 957 78.64% 100 359 498
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 260 21.36% 25 86 149
Contest Totals 1,217 100.00% 125 445 647
Precincts Reporting 41 of 41
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