# Summary Results Report TX Angelina County 240305 Primary 6110 MARCH 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ELECTION NIGHT SUMMARY - DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
Angelina County

tistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	41 of 41	0	0	41
Precincts Complete	0 of 41	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	41 of 41	0	0	41
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	41 of 41	41	41	0
Registered Voters - Total	54,572			*
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	54,572			
Ballots Cast - Total	12,143	384	5,523	6,236
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	10,926	259	5,078	5,589
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	1,217	125	445	647
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	9	1	5	3
Voter Turnout - Total	22.25%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

DEM	Pres	ιαenτ
Vote F	or 1	

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Frankie Lozada	18	1.48%	0	9	9
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	1,002	82.33%	112	377	513
Star Locke	7	0.58%	0	2	5
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato	18	1.48%	0	5	13
Cenk Uygur	11	0.90%	0	0	11
Marianne Williamson	45	3.70%	1	14	30
Gabriel A. Cornejo	10	0.82%	0	3	7
Dean Phillips	41	3.37%	5	15	21
Total Votes Cast	1,152	94.66%	118	425	609
Overvotes	2	0.16%	2	0	0
Undervotes	63	5.18%	5	20	38
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				
DEM US Senator					
Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Carl Oscar Sherman	96	7.89%	15	35	46
Colin Allred	608	49.96%	61	246	301
Mark Gonzalez	133	10.93%	9	49	75
Thierry Tchenko	26	2.14%	0	6	20
A. "Robert" Hassan	30	2.47%	2	7	21
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman	22	1.81%	3	7	12
Steven J. Keough	43	3.53%	3	18	22
Roland Gutierrez	69	5.67%	7	25	37
Meri Gomez	68	5.59%	5	22	41
Total Votes Cast	1,095	89.98%	105	415	575
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	122	10.02%	20	30	72
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				
DEM US Representative, Dist 17					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
(* ¥ . 10%)	20202			Voting	Day

vote For I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mark Lorenzen	803	65.98%	99	303	401
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	803	65.98%	99	303	401
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	414	34.02%	26	142	246
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				

## Summary Results Report TX Angelina County 240305 Primary 6110 MARCH 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ELECTION NIGHT SUMMARY - DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
Angelina County

M Railroad	Commissioner
Vote For 1	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Katherine Culbert	720	59.16%	76	277	367
Bill Burch	295	24.24%	31	108	156
Total Votes Cast	1,015	83.40%	107	385	523
Overvotes	0	0.00%	. 0	0	0
Undervotes	202	16.60%	18	60	124
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				

#### **DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Randy Sarosdy	377	30.98%	43	155	179
DaSean Jones	591	48.56%	59	215	317
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	968	79.54%	102	370	496
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	249	20.46%	23	75	151
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				

### M Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4

vute For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Christine Vinh Weems	897	73.71%	94	347	456
Total Votes Cast	897	73.71%	94	347	456
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	320	26.29%	31	98	191
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				

#### **DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein	655	53.82%	74	253	328
Joe Pool	315	25.88%	29	110	176
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	970	79.70%	103	363	504
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	247	20.30%	22	82	143
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				

DEM Presiding	Judge,	Ct of	Crim	App
Vote For 1				

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holly Taylor	937	76.99%	95	360	482
Total Votes Cast	937	76.99%	95	360	482
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	280	23.01%	30	85	165
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nancy Mulder	971	79.79%	101	361	509
Total Votes Cast	971	79.79%	101	361	509
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	246	20.21%	24	84	138
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chika Anyiam	916	75.27%	95	344	477
Total Votes Cast	916	75.27%	95	344	477
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	301	24.73%	30	101	170
Contest Totals	1,217	100.00%	125	445	647
Precincts Reporting	41 of 41				
<b>DEM County Chair</b> Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Miller Meyers	957	78.64%	100	359	498
Total Votes Cast	957	78.64%	100	359	498
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0

260

1,217

41 of 41

21.36%

100.00%

25

125

86

445

149

647

Undervotes

**Contest Totals** 

**Precincts Reporting**